MILWAUKIE BUILDING

10501 SE Main St

Milwaukie OR 97222

503.786.7623 | 503.786.7612
building@milwaukieoregon.gov
www.buildingpermits.oregon.gov

MECHANICAL PERMIT
APPLICATION

This permit is issued under OAR 918-460-0030. Permits expire if work is not started within 180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days.

Date:

CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION COMMERCIAL FEE SCHEDULE
[(11&2 Family | [] Commercial | ] Multi-Family Commercial mechanical permit fees are based on the value of the work
|:| Accessory Bldg | |:| Other: performed. Indicate the value (rounded to the nearest dollar) of all
TYPE OF WORK mechanical materials, equipment, labor, overhead and profit.
] New Construction ] Demolition 3
e . RESIDENTIAL FEE SCHEDULE
[] Addition/Alteration/Replacement
.. Description | Qty ‘ Fee Total
Description of work: - -
Heating / Cooling
Furnace (incl. ductwork, vent & liner) $23.40
JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION Air conditioner - site plan required $50.35
Job site address: Heat pump - site plan required $49.15
City: State: ZIP: Duct work, alterations and additions $23.40
Subdivision: Lot no.: Hydronic piping system $23.40
PROPERTY OWNER Mini Split System $ 23.40
. Gas heaters / unit in-wall, in-duct,
Name: suspended, etc. (not including vent) $23.40
Address: Other $23.40
Ci’ry: State: ZIP: Other fuel appliances
Phone: Fax: Water heater $23.40
Email: Gas fireplace / insert / stove $ 44.40
This installation is being made on residential or farm property owned Gas log / log lighter $23.40
by a member of my immediate family or myself, and is exempt from Pool or spa heater, kiln $23.40
licensing requirements under ORS 701.010.
Wood / pellet stove / insert $58.75
Homeowner .
Sign here: Wood fireplace $58.75
CONTRACTOR Chimney-liner-flue-vent w/o appliance $23.40
. Oil tanks / gas / diesel generators $23.40
Business name:
Other $23.40
Address:

- Environmental exhaust and ventilation
ClTy' State: ZIP: Range hood / other kitchen equipment $13.15
Phone: Fax: Clothes dryer exhaust $15.50
Email: Single-duct exhaust (baths, toilet

o $10.75
. K compartments, utility rooms)
CCB license no.: PB Lic #: :
Attic / crawlspace fans $15.50
APPLICANT IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE —
Whole house ventilation $23.40
Name: Other $23.40
Address: Fuel piping

. First four (including gas tag) $27.60

City: State: ZIP: "
Each additional outlet over four $2.95
Phone: Fax:
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEES

Email: Subtotal (Minimum permit fee $155.90) | $

REQUIRED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Plan Review (50% of Permit fee) | §
Authorized State surcharge (12% of Permit fee) | $
S'gnmure: Technology Fee (5% of Permit fee) | $
Printed name: TOTAL PERMIT FEE:




